oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVWa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa

3»‘«@ NRVBNE NS VR NR NG VRN E WS N0 S WG P08 S N6 48 WS VS S ?v‘v@?»‘@

FOURYX
POINTS

BY SHERATON

Saginaw

Sample Wedding Proposal Package

As of 11/15/2022

Zen Ballroom for 160 guests

20 -60” round tables and banquet chairs
Head table, DJ table, favors table, and cake table
20 White tablecloths, skirting and 160 white napkins

Dance Floor

Subtotal
21% Service Charge
6% Sales Tax
GRAND TOTAL

Centerpieces: Glass Globe with white taper candle sitting on mirror

Uno Restaurant Buffet Prices starting at $30.00 per person
$30 — 2 Entrée Buffet x 160 guests
21% Service Charge

6% Sales Tax
FOOD TOTAL

Uno Restaurant Bar Prices starting at $20.00 per person
$20 — Name Brands x 160 guests
21% Service Charge

6% Sales Tax
FOOD TOTAL

*Complimentary Suite for bride & groom with 20 or more guestrooms consumed per night*

Outside alcohol is not permitted at hotel.
If group prefers to use different caterer, a $250 fee applies.

$1,200.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 132.00
$ 250.00
$ 160.00

$1,742.00
$ 365.82
$ 126.47
$2,234.29

$4,800.00
$1,008.00
S 348.48
$6,156.48

$3,200.00
$ 672.00
$ 232.32
$4,104.32

*Discounted Guestroom Rates are also available*

?v‘«@
"n
DY
".

Y
A"
DY
".

DY
oVa
DY
oVa
DY
oVa
DY

oVa

oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa oVa

EE O CE S O G O IO O Y G Y S T T



