

Saginaw

Sample Wedding Proposal Package

As of 11/15/2022

Zen Ballroom for 160 guests	\$1,200.00
20 -60" round tables and banquet chairs Head table, DJ table, favors table, and cake table 20 White tablecloths, skirting and 160 white napkins Dance Floor Centerpieces: Glass Globe with white taper candle sitting on mirror	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 132.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 160.00
Subtotal 21% Service Charge 6% Sales Tax GRAND TOTAL	\$1,742.00 \$ 365.82 \$ 126.47 \$2,234.29
Uno Restaurant Buffet Prices starting at \$30.00 per person \$30 – 2 Entrée Buffet x 160 guests 21% Service Charge 6% Sales Tax FOOD TOTAL	\$4,800.00 \$1,008.00 \$ 348.48 \$6,156.48
Uno Restaurant Bar Prices starting at \$20.00 per person \$20 – Name Brands x 160 guests 21% Service Charge 6% Sales Tax FOOD TOTAL	\$3,200.00 \$ 672.00 \$ 232.32 \$4,104.32

Outside alcohol is not permitted at hotel. If group prefers to use different caterer, a \$250 fee applies.

Discounted Guestroom Rates are also available

Complimentary Suite for bride & groom with 20 or more guestrooms consumed per night